SUTHERLAND

sutherlandfurniture.com

Duna

Duna Three-seat Sofa

310087-Default

DETAILS & SPECS

h) Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame
Seat Height w/cushion
Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

DUNA

87in/221cm

34in/86cm

30in/76cm

14.5in/37cm

15.5in/39cm

12

8.25

8.25

42

152



